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Configure up to 5 routes for calls. The second, third, fourth and fifth route will be used as backup. For each route, digits can be stripped or added.

Route
Route
Route
Route

Route

) -

1

2
3
4

5

[ Strip Digits] (2 [2] %

Strip Digits Prepend
Generic SIP Trunk R 0 v
BLOCK CALLS ~ 0 ~
BLOCK CALLS R 0 o
BLOCK CALLS ~ 0 o
BLOCK CALLS ~ 0 v

WETHIET, REESOHINL2MZHIRL THEEEINET,

990120XXXXXX & XA ¥ ILg % & RERICOI20XXXXXXIZHEE L £7,

INTEMLSIPM V7 2HBLTRETEDLSICAY £,




